PROMONTORY POINT
2023 Room Rental Fees

4 HOUR USAGE

1 hour set-up, 2 hours event time, 1 hour tear-down

Rental Fee

Refundable Security Deposit
Maintenance and set-up

Weekday Hourly Rate (2 Hour Minimum)*

8 Hour Usage

2 hours set-up, 5 hours event time, 1 hour tear-down

Rental Fee

Refundable Security Deposit

Personnel/Labor
Security

Weekday Hourly Rate (2 Hour Minimum)
Additional Weekend Hourly Rates available with use of 8 hr package only

11 Hour Usage

4 hours set-up, 6 hours event time, 1 hour tear-down

Rental Fee

Refundable Security Deposit

Personnel/Labor
Security

Weekday Hourly Rate (2 Hour Minimum)
Additional Weekend Hourly Rates available with use of 8 hr package only

Monday-Friday

Hours Flexible

$765.00
$250.00
$200.00
$1,215.00

$215.00

$1,846.00
$500.00
$144.00
$480.00
$2,970.00

$215.00

after 10pm

$2,320.00
$500.00
$216.00
$480.00
$3,516.00

$215.00

after 10pm

Saturday-Sunday

Hours 10-2pm

$805.00
$250.00
$200.00
$1,255.00

Hours 3-11pm

$1,938.00
$500.00
$144.00
$480.00
$3,062.00

$225.00
$325.00

Hours 12-11pm

$2,448.00
$500.00
$216.00
$480.00
$3,644.00

$225.00
$325.00



