	Monday-Friday	Saturday-Sunday
4 HOUR USAGE		
1 hour set-up, 2 hours event time, 1 hour tear-down	Hours Flexible	Hours 10-2pm
Rental Fee	\$765.00	\$805.00
Refundable Security Deposit	\$250.00	\$250.00
Maintenance and set-up	\$200.00	\$200.00
Maintenance and Set-up	\$1,215.00	\$1,255.00
Weekday Hourly Rate (2 Hour Minimum	)* \$215.00	
8 Hour Usage		
2 hours set-up, 5 hours event time, 1 hour tear-down		Hours 3-11pm
Rental Fee	\$1,846.00	\$1,938.00
Refundable Security Deposit	\$500.00	\$500.00
Personnel/Labor	\$144.00	\$144.00
Security	\$480.00	\$480.00
·	\$2,970.00	\$3,062.00
Weekday Hourly Rate (2 Hour Minimum	) \$215.00	
Additional Weekend Hourly Rates available with use of 8 hr package only		\$225.00
•	after 10pm	\$325.00
11 Hour Usage		
4 hours set-up, 6 hours event time, 1 hour tear-down		Hours 12-11pm
Rental Fee	\$2,320.00	\$2,448.00
Refundable Security Deposit	\$500.00	\$500.00
Personnel/Labor	\$216.00	\$216.00
Security	\$480.00	\$480.00
	\$3,516.00	\$3,644.00
Weekday Hourly Rate (2 Hour Minimum	) \$215.00	
Additional Weekend Hourly Rates availa		\$225.00
	after 10pm	\$325.00